RTWH126MS4
2 door undercounter refrigerator
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
2 white shelves per section
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Set of legs 150-170 mm
Set of legs 90-110 mm
Stainless shelf, 385 x 410 mm
White shelf, 385 x 410 mm
PRODUCT SERIES: SNOWFLAKE COMFORT
ITEM NUMBER: WH86120003
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA
Hoshizaki Snowflake RTWH126MS4 is a slim-line undercounter refrigerator with
a gross volume of 233 ltr. This heavy duty cabinet is equipped with automatic
door closing past 45° open door angle and 2 white shelves per section. The
cabinet height is 824 mm including castors, shelf width is 385 mm.
Fan assisted cooling
Automatic defrost with re-evaporation of defrost water
Electronic controller protected against splashing water
Heavy duty cabinet
Climate class 5 cooling system enduring up to +40°C ambient temperature
Exterior and interior of stainless steel AISI 430
Self-closing door past 45° open door angle
Full height handle integrated into the door
Replacable door gasket
Door lock (optional)
White shelves
Shelf dimensions W x D: (385 x 410 mm)
Pan-shaped inside base with rounded corners to catch fluids
IP X0 rating (no protection from water)
WARRANTY PERIOD
2 Years on Parts
EXTERIOR
Stainless Steel
INTERIOR
Stainless steel AISI 430
Refrigerant type: R134a / Refrigerant: 0.07 kg / CO2 equivalent: 0.21
kg
CERTIFICATIONS
Su
nd
ay
, 7
 D
ec
em
be
r 2
02
5,
 1
1:
50
Hoshizaki Europe B.V.
Burgemeester Stramanweg 101
1101 AA Amsterdam
The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)20 691 8499
RTWH126MS4
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature range Shelf size Volume, gross Volume, net Power supply Climate class Ref. capacity - at -10°C
-2/+12°C Shelf W385 x D410 mm 233 l 223 l 230V, 1N-/50 Hz 5 (max. ambient 40°C w/
40% RH)
419 W
SHIPPING SPECIFICATIONS
Width (packed) Depth (packed) Height (packed) Volume (packed) Gross weight Width Depth Height Net weight
1,200 mm 600 mm 824 mm 0.593 m3 106 kg 1,200 mm 600 mm 824 mm 91 kg
Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in
this spec sheet is accurate at the time of publishing. Hoshizaki Europe BV assumes
no responsibility or liability for typographical errors or omissions or for any
misinterpretation of the information within the publication and reserves the right to
change without notice.
Hoshizaki Middle East sales.ex@hoshizaki-europe.com
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)